Enchlor Inc. o Phone: 215-453-2533
130 West Main Street K
Silverdale, PA 18962 \\ e

Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com

AVE-101-100 BOTTOM FITTING
AVE-102-100 FACE PLATE
AVE-103-150 CENTER BODY
AVE-105-151 TOP BODY
AVE-105-165 COVER

AVE-107-050 VALVE SEAT, 100PPD
AVE-107-500 VALVE SEAT, 500PPD
AVE-109-010 VALVE STEM, 10PPD
AVE-109-025 VALVE STEM, 25PPD
AVE-109-050 VALVE STEM, 50PPD
AVE-109-100 VALVE STEM, 100PPD
AVE-109-200 VALVE STEM, 200PPD
AVE-109-500 VALVE STEM, 500PPD

AZE-1066-000
AZE-1066-240

MOTOR ASSEM., 120V
MOTOR ASSEM., 240V

AZE-128-000 DRAIN ASSEMBLY
AZE-130-000 BUFFER BOTTLE
AZE-131-500 BUFFER BOTTLE ASSEM.
AZE-165-000 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE
AZE-170-000 10-32 X 3/8" SET SCREW
AZE-228-000 FLOW TUBE

AZE-232-000 TOP BODY

AZE-242-000 STRIKER ASSEMBLY
AZE-263-000 CELL

AZE-266-000 FITTING

AZE-267-000 STRAINER SCREEN
AZE-275-000 BOTTLE CLIP
AZE-312-000 5/16"0OD X 10' TUBING
AZE-371-000 CLEANING BALLS
AZE-441-000 BOTTOM BODY
AZE-445-000 OVERFLOW TUBE
AZE-446-000 VALVE BODY
AZE-459-000 FEEDER BODY
AZE-460-000 TUBE HOLDER
AZE-461-000 CLEAR TUBE
AZE-466-000 BOTTLE CAP
AZE-467-000 VALVE STEM
AZE-468-000 HOLDER

AZE-470-000 ADAPTOR

AZE-472-000 FLUSH PLUG
AZE-488-000 TUBING

AZE-494-000 MOTOR CAPACITOR
AZE-544-000 SHEILDED CABLE ASSEM.
AZE-709-000 STARWHEEL ASSEMBLY
AZE-833-000 PLUG



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

AZE-836-000

BLE-100-100

BTE-STA-105
BTE-STA-122
BTE-STA-124
BTE-STA-125
BTE-STA-126
BTE-STA-127
BTE-STA-128
BTE-STA-129
BTE-STA-130
BTE-STA-135
BTE-STA-136
BTE-STA-137
BTE-STA-138
BTE-STA-139
BTE-STA-145
BTE-STA-151
BTE-STA-152
BTE-STA-154
BTE-STA-155
BTE-STA-156
BTE-STA-157
BTE-STA-158
BTE-STA-169
BTE-STA-170
BTE-STA-175
BTE-STA-178
BTE-STA-180
BTE-STA-181
BTE-STA-182
BTE-STA-188
BTE-STA-189
BTE-STA-197
BTE-STA-205
BTE-STA-206
CCE-114-500
CCE-115-500
CCE-129-100
CCE-130-100
CCE-131-100
CCE-134-101

CCE-134-102
CCE-145-100
CCE-146-100
CCE-166-500
CCE-167-500
CCE-168-500
CCE-176-100

o

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101

\\\ email: enchlor@mac.com

ENCHLOR™

TUBE HOLDER

3 WAY CONTROL BLOCK

#8 X 3/8" SCREW

10-24 X 3/8" SCREW

1/4-20 X 1 3/4" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 2 3/4" RD HD SCREW
10-24 X 1" FL HD SCREW

6-32 X 1/4" SCREW

10-24 X 3/16" TR HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 2 1/4" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 1 1/4" RD HD SCREW
5/16-18 X 3 1/2" RD HD SCREW
5/16-18 X 4" RD HD SCREW
2-56 X 1/2" LG RD HD SCREW
10-24 X 1/2" FL HD SCREW
3/8-16 X 1" HX HD SCREW
3/8-16 X 4 1/2" HX HD BOLT
10-24 X 1 1/4" FL HD SCREW
3/8-16 X 1 1/4" RD HD SCREW
10-32 X 3/4" SKT.SET SCREW
1/4-20 X 1 1/4" SCREW

5/8-11 X 4 1/2" FLANGE BOLT
1/4-20 X 3/8" PN HD SCREW
3/8-16 X 4" HX HD BOLT

8-32 X 3/8" RD HD SCREW
10-32 X 3/8" SET SCREW
10-32 X 3/8" SET SCREW
1/4-20 X 3 1/2" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 4" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 2 1/2" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 1 1/2" RD HD SCREW
5/16-18 X 2 1/2" RD HD SCREW
1/4-20 X 3/4" RD HD SCREW
10-24 X 1 3/4" RD HD SCREW
3/8-16 X 1 1/4" HX HD BOLT
3/8-16 X 2" HX HD BOLT

2" ADAPTOR

2" ADAPTOR NUT

ADAPTOR

SPLIT RING SET

ADAPTOR NUT

1" CORPORATION COCK,IPS
1" CORPORATION COCK,MUE
CHAIN, 12"

SAFETY RING

METAL ADAPTOR

UNION NUT

RING

SOLUTION TUBE

web: www.enchlor.com



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

CCE-177-100
CCE-193-100
CCE-204-100
CCE-205-501
CCE-205-502
CCE-219-500
CCE-240-500
CCE-241-500
CCE-255-100
CCE-272-500
CCE-273-500
CCE-289-100
CCE-305-501
CCE-341-500
CCE-368-500
CCE-385-500
CLE-100-500
CLE-120-000
CNE-010-375
CNE-012-191
CNE-013-128
CNE-014-219
CNE-015-156
CNE-016-106
CNE-197-106
CNE-197-128
CNE-197-156
CNE-197-191
CNE-197-219
CNE-197-375
CWE-100-100
DIE-102-500
DIE-102-50B
DIE-104-500
DIE-104-50B
DIE-105-200
DIE-106-500
DIE-107-200
DIE-107-20B
DIE-108-100
DIE-145-500
DPE-107-200
DPE-269-200
DPE-363-500
EB-299-500
EJE-121-100
EJE-123-200
EJE-135-500
EJE-136-500

o

X

ENCHLOR™

CLOSE COUPLED ADAPTOR
1" HOSE ADAPTOR

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com

200ppd CLOSE COUPLED ADP

1 1/2" CORPORATION, IPS
1 1/2" CORPORATION, MUE
UNION NUT

1 1/2" HOSE ADAPTOR
SOLUTION TUBE
CORPORATION NUT

1 1/4" MPT ADAPTOR

1 1/2" NPT ADAPTOR

1" NPT ADAPTOR

2" |IPS CORPORATION

2" SOLUTION TUBE

2" SAFETY RING

2" CORPORATION NUT
HEATER CLIP

1" WATER HOSE CLAMP
NOZZLE, #10

NOZZLE, #12

NOZZLE, #13

NOZZLE, #14

NOZZLE, #15

NOZZLE, #16

ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #16
ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #13
ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #15
ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #12
ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #14
ANTI-SIPHON NOZZLE #10
MULTI-PURPOSE WRENCH
SEALING DIAPHRAGM
SEALING DIAPHRAGM,BUNA
DIAPHRAGM

DIAPRRAGM, BUNA
SUPPORT DIAPHRAGM
DIAPHRAGM, TWO PER SET
DIAPHRAGM

DIAPHRAGM, BUNA
DIAPHRAGM, TWO PER SET
SUPPORT DIAPHRAGM
FRONT BODY

BACK BODY

DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATE
ELECTRICAL BOX

PIPE DIFFUSER

CHECK VALVE SEAT ASSEM.
MOUNTING BRACKET
FLANGE



Enchlor Inc. Phone: 215-453-2533

o

130 West Main Street K \ Fax: 215-453-1101
Silverdale, PA 18962 \_\ email: enchlor@mac.com
ena.“me web: www.enchlor.com
EJE-146-500 DIAPHRAGM NUT
EJE-147-100 DIFFUSER HOLDER
EJE-148-100 INLET FITTING
EJE-149-100 END FITTING
EJE-149-500 TOP PLATE
EJE-150-100 END FITTING
EJE-153-500 BOTTOM BODY
EJE-158-500 ADAPTOR CAP
EJE-160-500 OUTLET ADAPTOR
EJE-165-500 OUTLET ADAPTOR
EJE-166-562 THROAT
EJE-166-750 THROAT
EJE-166-937 THROAT
EJE-198-500 EJECTOR BODY, ANTI-SYPHON
EJE-199-200 TOP BODY
EJE-200-500 CENTER BODY, ANTI-SYPHON
EJE-201-500 BOTTOM BODY, ANTI-SYPHON
EJE-202-500 DIAPHRAGM BOLT
EJE-203-500 DIAPHRAGM BOLT
EJE-204-500 TOP BODY
EJE-206-200 DIAPHRAGM BOLT
EJE-208-200 TOP BODY
EJE-234-100 DIFFUSER STONE
EJE-236-500 DIAPHRAGM BOLT
EJE-237-500 TOP BODY
EJE-299-500 ADAPTOR
EJE-311-200 SEAT PLUG
EJE-312-200 CHECK VALVE PLUG
EJE-834-200 ORING DIAPHRAGM BOLT ASSEMBLY-LBP
EJE-967-200 DIAPHRAGM BOLT ASSEMBLY
EJE-968-200 ORING DIAPHRAGM BOLT ASSEMBLY HBP
EJE-982-100 DIFFUSER, 2"
EJE-983-100 DIFFUSER, 6"
ELE-102-100 DIGITAL DISPLAY
ELE-104-100 KNOB
ELE-106-100 POWER CORD, 6'
ELE-108-100 CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY
ELE-201-100 STRAIN RELIEF, 1/4"
ELE-202-100 STRAIN RELIEF, 3/8"
ENE-105-001 .166, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-002 .228, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-004 191, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-013 .128, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-014 .219, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-015 .156, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-016 .106, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-105-019 191, 3/4" HOSE NOZZLE
ENE-115-012 .191, HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE
ENE-115-013 .128, HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE



Enchlor Inc.
130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

ENE-115-014
ENE-115-015
ENE-115-016
FLE-100-100
GAE-BUN-101
GAE-BUN-102
GAE-BUN-103
GAE-BUN-104
GAE-BUN-106
GAE-BUN-112
GAE-BUN-115
GAE-BUN-116
GAE-BUN-122
GAE-BUN-254
GAE-BUN-257
GAE-BUN-312
GAE-BUN-357
GAE-LED-111
GAE-LED-120
GAE-LED-124
GAE-LED-140
GAE-VIT-101
GAE-VIT-102
GAE-VIT-103
GAE-VIT-104
GAE-VIT-115
GAE-VIT-116
GAE-VIT-118
GAE-VIT-119
GAE-VIT-122
GAE-VIT-123
GAE-VIT-130
GAE-VIT-150
GAE-VIT-151
GAE-VIT-152
GAE-VIT-175
GAE-VIT-200
GAE-VIT-204
GAE-VIT-222
GAE-VIT-223
GAE-VIT-304
GAE-VIT-308
HNE-190-228
HNE-190-250

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101

\\\ email: enchlor@mac.com

= web: www.enchlor.com

ENCHLOR™

.219, HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE
.156, HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE
.106, HIGH PRESSURE NOZZLE
FLUOROLUBE

METER GASKET, 10PPD BUNA
METER GASKET, 25PPD BUNA
METER GASKET,100PPD BUNA
METER GASKET,200PPD BUNA
NOZZLE/DIFFUSER GASKET

1 1/2" CORP-COCK GASKET
BOTTOM METER GASKET,BUNA
TOP METER GASKET, BUNA
CHECK VALVE SEAT, BUNA

1" CORP-COCK GASKET
CORP-COCK GASKET

2" CORP-COCK GASKET

2" CORP-COCK GASKET

LEAD GASKET

LEAD GASKET (NONE USA)
INLET GASKET

LEAD GASKET

METER GASKET, 10PPD
METER GASKET, 25PPD
METER GASKET, 100PPD
METER GASKET, 200PPD
BOTTOM METER GASKET

TOP METER GASKET

BOTTOM ADAPTOR GASKET
TOP ADAPTOR GASKET
CHECK VALVE SEAT
DIFFUSER GASKET
ANALYZER GASKET
GASKET-AUTOVALVE
GASKET-AUTOVALVE, REV 1
CONNECTOR GASKET

CHECK VALVE SEAT

GASKET

GASKET

TOP METER GASKET

BOTTOM METER GASKET
GASKET

GASKET

.228, 1 1/2" HOSE NOZZLE
.250, 1 1/2" HOSE NOZZLE

o



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

HNE-190-300
HNE-190-333
HNE-190-375
HTE-188-250
HTE-188-290
HTE-188-358
HTE-188-386
HTE-188-469
HTE-188-562
HTE-260-500
IVE-137-000

IVE-237-100

IVE-341-100

MBE-109-100
MBE-110-100
MBE-116-200
MBE-117-200
MBE-409-100
MBE-410-100
MFE-200-100
MIE-119-010

MIE-140-200

MIE-219-010

MIE-232-500

MPE-126-200
MPE-127-200
MPE-128-200
MPE-129-200
MPE-234-200
MPE-248-200
MPE-259-500
MPE-448-100
MSE-247-500
MTE-108-004
MTE-108-006
MTE-108-010
MTE-108-015
MTE-108-025
MTE-108-050
MTE-108-100
MTE-108-200
MTE-129-010
MTE-129-025
MTE-129-050
MTE-129-100
MTE-129-200
MTE-129-500
MTE-155-002
MTE-155-006

R

&

ENCHLOR"

.300, 1 1/2" HOSE NOZZLE
.333, 1 1/2" HOSE NOZZLE
375, 1 1/2" HOSE NOZZLE
.250, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
.290, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
.358, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
.386, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
469, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
562, 1 1/2" HOSE THROAT
PATCH HEATER, 240V, 25W
YOKE ASSEM., ISO. VALVE
ADAPTOR

ADAPTOR

BOTTOM METER BLOCK
TOP METER BLOCK
BOTTOM METER BLOCK
TOP METER BLOCK
BOTTOM METER BLOCK
TOP METER BLOCK
MOUNTING FRAME
INSERT PLUG

METER INLET, 200PPD MAX
METER INLET, 10PPD MAX
METER INLET, 500PPD MAX

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com

TOP METER ADAPTOR 100-200PPD
BOTTOM METER ADAPTOR 100-200PPD
TOP METER ADAPTOR 25-50PPD
BOTTOM METER ADAPTOR 25-50PPD

METER PANEL BODY, 6"
METER PANEL BODY
METER PANEL BODY
REMOTE METER PANEL
METER SHEILD

METER TUBE, 4PPD
METER TUBE, .6 PPD
METER TUBE, 10 PPD
METER TUBE, 1.5 PPD
METER TUBE, 25 PPD
METER TUBE, 50 PPD
METER TUBE, 100 PPD
METER TUBE, 200 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 10 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 25 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 50 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 100 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 200 PPD
METER TUBE, 6", 500PPD
METER TUBE, 2.6PPD, 6000
METER TUBE, 6 PPD, 6000



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

MTE-155-015
MTE-155-040
MTE-155-075
MTE-155-100
MTE-M29-200
NTE-STA-102
NTE-STA-104
NTE-STA-106
NTE-STA-230
ORE-BUN-006
ORE-BUN-008
ORE-BUN-009
ORE-BUN-010
ORE-BUN-011
ORE-BUN-012
ORE-BUN-013
ORE-BUN-014
ORE-BUN-022
ORE-BUN-025
ORE-BUN-028
ORE-BUN-110
ORE-BUN-112
ORE-BUN-113
ORE-BUN-114
ORE-BUN-116
ORE-BUN-118
ORE-BUN-121
ORE-BUN-123
ORE-BUN-127
ORE-BUN-128
ORE-BUN-129
ORE-BUN-130
ORE-BUN-131
ORE-BUN-134
ORE-BUN-135
ORE-BUN-137
ORE-BUN-141
ORE-BUN-202
ORE-BUN-203
ORE-BUN-210
ORE-BUN-211
ORE-BUN-212
ORE-BUN-213
ORE-BUN-214
ORE-BUN-217
ORE-BUN-218
ORE-BUN-219
ORE-BUN-220
ORE-BUN-222

o

,\%’\\4

ENCHLOR™

METER TUBE, 15 PPD, 6000
METER TUBE, 40 PPD, 6000
METER TUBE, 75 PPD, 6000
METER TUBE, 100PPD, 6000
METER TUBE, 6", 200 G/H
1/4-20 HEX NUT

5/16-18 HEX NUT

3/8-16 HEX NUT

5/8-11 NUT

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

ORE-BUN-223
ORE-BUN-225
ORE-BUN-229
ORE-BUN-325
ORE-BUN-328
ORE-BUN-330
ORE-BUN-332
ORE-BUN-345
ORE-CEM-210
ORE-VIT-006
ORE-VIT-008
ORE-VIT-009
ORE-VIT-010
ORE-VIT-011
ORE-VIT-012
ORE-VIT-021
ORE-VIT-022
ORE-VIT-024
ORE-VIT-025
ORE-VIT-028
ORE-VIT-110
ORE-VIT-111
ORE-VIT-112
ORE-VIT-113
ORE-VIT-114
ORE-VIT-116
ORE-VIT-117
ORE-VIT-119
ORE-VIT-121
ORE-VIT-122
ORE-VIT-123
ORE-VIT-125
ORE-VIT-127
ORE-VIT-128
ORE-VIT-129
ORE-VIT-130
ORE-VIT-137
ORE-VIT-139
ORE-VIT-141
ORE-VIT-202
ORE-VIT-203
ORE-VIT-210
ORE-VIT-212
ORE-VIT-214
ORE-VIT-217
ORE-VIT-219
ORE-VIT-220
ORE-VIT-222
ORE-VIT-223

o

,\%’\\4

ENCHLOR™

O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com



Enchlor Inc.

130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

ORE-VIT-225
ORE-VIT-226
ORE-VIT-227
ORE-VIT-229
ORE-VIT-235
ORE-VIT-325
ORE-VIT-328
ORE-VIT-330
ORE-VIT-332
ORE-VIT-335
PLE-108-200
PLE-175-200
PLE-430-100
PLE-438-500
PRE-121-100
PRE-190-100
PRE-200-100
PRE-218-100
PRE-316-100
PRE-355-100
PRE-357-100
PRE-360-100
PRE-364-100
PRE-365-100
PRE-388-100
PRE-389-100
PRE-800-100
RVE-116-500
RVE-118-001

RVE-118-002
RVE-118-003
RVE-118-500
RVE-124-200
RVE-125-001

RVE-125-002
RVE-125-003
RVE-224-500
RVE-349-100
RVE-350-100
RVE-351-100
RVE-352-100
RVE-441-100
RVE-651-500
RVE-659-001

RVE-659-002
RVE-659-003
RVE-665-100
RVE-666-100
RVE-765-100

p— Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101

\\\ email: enchlor@mac.com

= web: www.enchlor.com

ENCHLOR™

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

NPT PLUG, 1/4"

METER PLUG

METER PLUG, 4000

METER PLUG, 1/2"

YOKE ASSEMBLY

BACK BODY

DIAPHRAGM BOLT

YOKE WITH INLET VALVE ASSEM. 6000
ADJUSTMENT SCREW
FRONT BODY

TOP BODY

METER INLET

EXHAUST VALVE BODY

SEAL PLUG

VALVE BONNET

KNOB

BODY PLUG

RATE VALVE SLEEVE

RATE VALVE ASSEM., 1.5 PPD
RATE VALVE ASSEM., 10 PPD
RATE VALVE ASSEM., 200PPD
RATE VALVE ASSEM., 500PPD
RATE VALVE BONNET

RATE VALVE SLEEVE, 1.5 PPD
RATE VALVE SLEEVE, 10 PPD
RATE VALVE SLEEVE, 200PPD
RATE VALVE BONNET

RATE VALVE BONNET

RATE VALVE SLEEVE

RATE VALVE SLEEVE

RATE VALVE SLEEVE/CAP
SET SCREW

RATE VALVE PLUG, 500PPD
RATE VALVE PLUG, 1.5 PPD
RATE VALVE PLUG, 10 PPD
RATE VALVE PLUG, 200 PPD
RATE VALVE STEM

RATE VALVE STEM

RATE VALVE KNOB



Enchlor Inc.
130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

SOE-168-500
SOE-176-500
SOE-196-500
SOE-277-500
SOE-278-500
SOE-513-500
SOE-627-500
SOE-628-500
SOE-751-500
SOE-807-500
SOE-808-500
SOE-809-200
SOE-810-200
SOE-811-500
SOE-812-500
SPE-100-000
SPE-104-000
SPE-106-000
TCE-100-100
TCE-106-200
TCE-110-500
TNE-187-228
TNE-187-250
TNE-187-300
TNE-187-333
TNE-187-358
TNE-187-375
TTE-189-250
TTE-189-290
TTE-189-358
TTE-189-386
TTE-189-469
TTE-189-562
VRE-101-500
VRE-107-200
VRE-110-500
VRE-111-500
VRE-112-500
VRE-113-500
VRE-116-500
VRE-122-500
VRE-126-500
VRE-128-500
VRE-132-500
VRE-136-502
VRE-137-500
VRE-141-500
VRE-141-JAM
VRE-142-500

o

5

ENCHLOR™

TOGGLE PIN

PIN

GUIDE PIN

SPRING PIVOT W/ PIN
PIN

PIN PIVOT

DIAPHRAGM BOLT
VALVE STUD

TOGGLE SPINDLE
MOUNTING BRACKET
CENTER BODY

END BODY

TOGGLE CAP

END BODY

TOGGLE CAP

RELIEF SPRING

INLET SPRING

CHECK VALVE SPRING
TUBING CONNECTOR, 3/8"
TUBING CONNECTOR, 1/2"
TUBING CONNECTOR, 5/8"
.228, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
.250, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
.300, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
.333, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
.358, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
375, 1 1/4" NPT NOZZLE
.250, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
.290, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
.358, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
.386, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
469, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
562, 1 1/4" NPT THROAT
INLET SCREEN

FRONT BODY

VALVE SEAT

VENT PLUG

INLET VALVE

SPRING HOLDER

INLET CAPSULE, NH3
METER BODY

FILTER, TON MOUNTED

YOKE ASSEMBLY, TON MTD.

TON INLET ADAPTOR
FLUOROLUBE

SEAL COVER

INLET CAPSULE

INLET CAPSULE-JAMACA
INLET RETAINING CLIP

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com



Enchlor Inc.
130 West Main Street
Silverdale, PA 18962

VRE-153-100
VRE-160-200
VRE-162-500
VRE-178-500
VRE-180-000
VRE-182-500
VRE-183-500
VRE-184-500
VRE-186-000
VRE-187-000
VRE-198-200
VRE-226-500
VRE-229-000
VRE-230-000
VRE-234-500
VRE-235-500
VRE-256-500
VRE-269-500
VRE-300-500
VRE-321-500
VRE-325-200
VRE-328-200
VRE-333-500
VRE-346-500
VRE-351-100
VRE-352-100
VRE-363-500
VRE-365-200
VRE-437-200
VRE-441-200
VRE-442-200
VRE-445-500
VRE-446-500
VRE-448-500
VRE-455-500
VRE-456-500
VRE-456-501
VRE-469-500
VRE-738-500
VRE-739-500
VRE-740-500
VRE-820-200
VRE-822-100
VVE-100-500
VVE-118-200
VVE-183-500
VVE-184-500
VVE-567-500
VVE-683-001

o

Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101

\\\ email: enchlor@mac.com

= web: www.enchlor.com

ENCHLOR™

GUIDE PIN

BACK BODY

FLO TUBE

DRIP TUBE

VENT SCREW
SEAL PLUG
SPRING RETAINER
FILTER STOP
INLET ASSEMBLY
INLET FILTER ASSEMBLY
BACK BODY

YOKE WITH INLET VALVE ASSEM.

FILTER CAP

FILTER PLUG

BACK BODY

CLAMP

FRONT BODY

DIAPHRAGM FRONT PLATE
INSECT SCREEN

FLO TUBE, 500PPD
DIAPHRAGM FRONT PLATE
DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATE
GUIDE PIN SERIES 2000
YOKE ASSEM., 2000

SEAL COVER

SPRING RETAINER
DIAPHRAGM BACK PLATE
YOKE ASSEM., 4000

SEAL COVER

FACE PLATE

FACE PLATE DECAL

FLAG ASSEMBLY

FLAG W/ ALARM MAGNET
FLAG PIN

FILTER FLOSS

FILTER CARTRIDGE

BAG OF 10 FILTER CARTRIDGE

INLET VALVE & CAPSULE ASSEM.

TON INLET ADAPT/VALVE ASSM
TON MOUNTING YOKE PLATE
ADAPTOR PLUG

FRONT BODY

FRONT BODY

VACUUM SWITCH MTG BRKT
SPRING HOLDER

BOTTOM BODY, ANTI-SYPHON
TOP BODY

DIAPHRAGM BOLT

SOLENOID ASSEM., 120V



Phone: 215-453-2533
Fax: 215-453-1101
email: enchlor@mac.com
web: www.enchlor.com

Enchlor Inc. p—
130 West Main Street \
Silverdale, PA 18962 \ -

VVE-683-002 SOLENOID ASSEM., 240V
VVE-841-200 VALVE BASE, 200PPD MAX
VVE-841-500 VALVE BASE, 500PPD MAX

KTE-100-EJS 100PPD EJECTOR REPAIR KIT, STD.
KTE-100-RMP 100PPD REMOTE METER REPAIR KIT
KTE-100-SOM 100PPD S/O MODULE REPAIR KIT

100PPD SERIES E4000/480 Vacuum Regulator
KTE-100-VR4 REPAIR KIT

100PPD CYL. MTD Series E2000/201 Vacuum
KTE-100-VRC Regulator REPAIR KIT

100PPD TON MTD Series E2000/201 Vacuum
KTE-100-VRT Regulator REPAIR KIT
KTE-200-EJS 200PPD EJECTOR REPAIR KIT, STD.
KTE-200-RMP 200PPD REMOTE METER REPAIR KIT
KTE-200-SOM 200PPD S/O MODULE REPAIR KIT

200PPD CYL. MTD Series E2000/201 Vacuum
KTE-200-VRC regulatorREPAIR KIT

200PPD TON MTD Series E2000/201 Vacuum
KTE-200-VRT Regulator REPAIR KIT
KTE-500-EJS 500PPD EJECTOR REPAIR KIT, STD.
KTE-500-RMP 500PPD REMOTE METER REPAIR KIT
KTE-500-SOM 500PPD S/O MODULE REPAIR KIT

500PPD MANIFOLD MTD Series E2000/201
KTE-500-VRC Vacuum Regulator REPAIR KIT

500PPD TON MTD Series E2000/2091 Vacuum
KTE-500-VRT Regulator REPAIR KIT

RESIDUAL ANALYZER Series 8000/1720 REPAIR
KTE-AZR-CL2 KIT
KTE-100-VR9 9000 Regulator Repair Kit



